

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.3

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No.771/2010

SANTOSH KUMAR & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.H.O.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 772/2010 (II-A)

Date : 01-10-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Pratima Singh, Adv.  
Mr. M.S. Mangla, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, AOR

Mrs. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pratima Singh, Adv.  
Mr. M.S. Mangla, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, AOR

Mr. Rahul Kaushik, AOR  
Ms. Bhuvneshwari Pathak, Adv.  
Ms. Shilpi Satyapriya Satyam, Adv.  
Ms. Indrani Dey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list the matters after Dussehra Holidays.

(VISHAL ANAND)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJ RANI NEGI)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR